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Renowned for his lavish lifestyle,
Hudson's legacy is reflected in
the charm and character of our
establishment.

The pub’s warm and classic
ambience offers a welcoming
retreat, blending timeless elegance
with a hint of indulgence.

Treat yourself to our thoughtfully
curated selection of classic cocktails,
premium beers, and ciders, along
with a superb range of handpicked
wines and spirits.

Complement your drink with our
delicious traditional pub favourites,
crafted with care from sustainably
sourced, local ingredients.

Whether you're here for a
relaxed pint, a cosy meal with
friends, or simply to enjoy the
inviting atmosphere, we warmly
welcome you.

VAKE YOURSELEF AT HOME,
ST BACK, RELAX. AND FNJO
THE SWOLLEN GAMBLER.



Marinated Olives

with chilli & garlic

Smoked Paprika Hummus

with warmed pitta and olive oil
Balsamic Glazed Chorizo Sausage

Crispy Corn
with chilli salt paprika and vegan mayonnaise

Soup Of the Day
served with a warm roll and butter

Southern Fried Squid
with spicy mayonnaise

Roasted Chicken Wings
in a honey soy sesame glaze

Yorkshire Club Sandwich
with Nidderdale smoked chicken, crispy bacon,
lettuce, tomato, egg mayo

Wensleydale Cheese Sandwich
with apple & tomato chutney

Greenland Prawns Sandwich
with sun blushed tomato mayo

£6

£6

£6
£6
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The Milner Yorkshire Burger
Beef burger, smoked cheese, tomato, lettuce,
burger sauce, house slaw and french fries

The Hudson Yorkshire Burger
2 burger patties, smoked cheese, tomato, lettuce,
burger sauce, house slaw, onion rings and french fries

Beetroot Burger
Pistachio pesto, gem lettuce, tomato, caramelised onions,
vegan mayonnaise and french fries

Beer Battered Fish & Chips
Minted mushy peas, homemade tartare sauce and
triple cooked chips

Yoredale Short Rib Cottage Pie
Buttered greens

BBQ Cauliflower Steak
Garam masala, provencal cous cous, bean hummus
and herb pistou

Paddock Farm Pork Cutlet

Roasted apple, fried duck egg, black pudding and cider jus

100z Dry Aged Flat-Tron Steak
French fries and garden salad, finished with garlic butter

Sauces

Peppercorn
Chimichurri
Bearnaise

Bone Marrow Gravy

Food prices include VAT at 20%.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know

whether dishes contain particular ingredients.
Please inform a staff member of allergies or dietary requirements.

£19

£22

£16

£19
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£15

£24

£24

£4 each



Caesar Salad

with crispy cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons

and anchovy free Caesar dressing

Why not add:

Charred halloumi

Southern fried crispy chicken
Chargrilled chicken
Greenland prawns

Triple cooked chips
Cajun skinny fries

French Fries
with smoked vegan garlic mayonnaise

Sweet Potato Fries
with smoked garlic mayonnaise

Beer Battered Onion Rings

Tenderstem Broccoli and Chantonay Carrots
with toasted almonds

French Beans
with shallots and roasted garlic

Sautéed Padron Peppers
with chilli salt

Food prices include VAT at 20%.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know

whether dishes contain particular ingredients.

Please inform a staff member of allergies or dietary requirements.
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COCKTAVLS

THE MILNER SIGNATURES

Chocolate Orange £12
Absolut, Cointreau, cream,
chocolate milk

Peachey Cheesecake £12
Peach puree, Archers,
vanilla vodka, 50/50, sugar

Flying Scotsman £12
Rhubarb gin, lemon, lychee, sugar

High Tea £10.50
London dry gin, orange liqueur,

Earl Grey, lemon, sugar, bitters,
foamer

The Swollen Gambler £15
Kahlua, Bulleit, Cointreau,
bitters, sugar

Cherry Tart £10.50
Amaretto, cherry liqueur, lemon,
cranberry, sugar, bitters, foamer

The Milner £12
Peach schnapps, Vodka,
Passionfruit liqueur, peach,
strawberry, sugar, lemon, foamer



0Old Fashioned £12—
Your choice of whisky, £40
bitters, sugar

Negroni £12
Campari, Masons, Vermouth

Classic Martini £12
Tanqueray, Vermouth

Margarita £12
Tequila, lime, Cointreau

Tom Collins £10.50

Tanqueray, lemon, sugar, soda

Passionfruit Martini £12
Vanilla vodka, passoa, passionfruit,
lime, pineapple, prosecco

Espresso Martini £12
Absolut, coffee tequila, Kahlua,
espresso

Cosmopolitan £10.50
Cointreau, Absolut, cranberry, lime

Bloody Mary £12
Absolut, tomato juice, lemon,
S&P, celery, Tabasco

Black or white Russian £10.50
Kahlua, Absolut, lime, Pepsi or milk

Whisky Sour £11
Bulleit Bourbon, lemon,
sugar, foamer

Margarita £12
Tequila, lime, Cointreau

Daiquiri £10
Havana 3, lime, demerara

Mojito £10.50
Rum, soda, lime, mint, sugar

The Last Word £14
Tanqueray, chartreuse,

maraschino, lime

Gin Bramble £10.50
Tanqueray, lemon, sugar,

creme de mure

Sours £11 each

Amaretto Sour

Rhubarb Sour (with blackberries)
Midori Sour

Lemon, sugar, foamer
Hurricane £10.50
Havana 3, Havana 7, lime,

orange, passionfruit, grenadine

Tequila Sunrise £12
Olmeca, grenadine, orange



Whitley Neil
Raspberry
Parma Violet

Hendricks
Original
Flora Dora
Grand Cab
York Gin
London Dry

Rhubarb
Lemon

Absolut

Grey Goose

Malibu
Havana 3

Havana 7

LTS

£8

£8

£4.75

£5.50

£4.25

£4.50

£4.50

Brockmans
Tanqueray 10
Tanqueray Seville
Masons

London Dry
Yorkshire Tea

Monkey 47

Four Pillar Shiraz

Discarded Grape vodka

Kraken
Diplomatico

Discarded Banana Rum

£8.30

Y

£7.50

£8

Y

£9.80

£5

£4.75

£5.20
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Olmeca Blanco

Olmeca Reposado

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Monkey Shoulder
Smokey Monkey

Auchentoshan
American Oak

Talisker 10 years

Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenfiddich 15 years

Glenmorangie 10 years

Courvoisier VS
Remy VSOP

Pierre Ferrand

£4.50

£4.75

£4.25

£20

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£S5

£5

£5.50

£7.50

£5:25

£4.50

£5

£6

Cazcabel Coffee

Patron Silver

Glenmorangie 18 years
Ardbeg

Filey Bay Yorkshire
Whiskey Muscatell Finish

Tullamore Dew

Red Breast 12 year

Bulleit Rye

Bulleit Bourbon

Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve Bourbon

Nikka from the Barrel

Daron Calvados
Remy XO

Hine Rare

1S

£7

£18

£15

£9.50

£4:50

£6
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Mahou *8% Pint
Half

Stella Unfiltered 5% Pint
Half

Camden Hells #¢% Pint
Half

Budweiser 330m!

Corona 330m!

Stella Artois 330m!

Black Sheep Bitter 500m!

Stella Gluten Free 330m!

Corona Cero 330m!

Wildlife Botanicals Nude
per glass

£6.80
£3.80

£6.50
£3.80

£6.25
£3.30

IESWIS
USSWIS
ISSWS
£6

ISSWIS

£4.50

£4.50

Camden Pale #% Pint
Half
Menabrea Blonde +8% Pint
Half
Guinness +?% Pint
Half
Kopparberg

Strawberry & Lime 500m!

Kopparberg
Mixed Fruit 500m!

Orchard Pig
Apple Cider s0om!

Cedar’s Non Alcoholic gin
per 25ml

£6.25
£3.30

£6.50
£3.80

£6.50
£3.40

£6.50

£6.50

£6

£4.50



Fever Tree
Indian Tonic
Light Tonic
Soda Water
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Lemonade

Appletiser

J20

Apple & Raspberry
Orange & Passionfruit
Coca-Cola 200m!

Diet Coke 200m!

Coke Zero 200ml

38

£3.50

£3.50

s

38

o)

Dash

Half

Pint

Pepsi, Pepsi Max or
White’s Lemonade

Fruit Juice 200ml bottle
Orange

Pineapple

Tomato

Still/Sparkling Water 330m!
Still/Sparkling Water 7m!

£1.50
£2
3EA]
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38
£4.80



Da Luca Pinot Grigio
Ttaly

Kleine Zalze Chenin Blanc
South Africa

Vidal Sauvignon Blanc
New Zealand

Osado White Malbec
Argentina

Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva Merlot
Chile

Mount Rozier Pinot Noir
South Africa

Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza
Spain

Zuccardi Brazos Malbec
Argentina

£7.50

£8

£9.50

50

£8.50

£8

£9.50

£10

£10

£10.50

£12.50

£11.50

£11.25

£10.50

£12

£13

£30

£32

£39

£34

£34

£32

£36

£40



Da Luca Prosecco
Ttaly

Da Luca Prosecco Rose
Italy

Silver Reign
England

Taittinger Brut reserve, NV
France

Taittinger Brut Rose
France

£8

%9

£12

£14

£16

£40

£45

£50

LS

£90






