# SWOLEN SANBER



OUR VICTORIAN PUBYS NAMED AFTER GEORGE HUDSON, THE VYSIONARY RAILWAY PYONEER WHOSE BOLD AMBITIONS TRANSFORMED YORK INTO A MAJOR RAILWAY HUB IN THE 1800S. Renowned for his lavish lifestyle, Hudson's legacy is reflected in the charm and character of our establishment.

The pub's warm and classic ambience offers a welcoming retreat, blending timeless elegance with a hint of indulgence.

Treat yourself to our thoughtfully curated selection of classic cocktails, premium beers, and ciders, along with a superb range of handpicked wines and spirits.

Complement your drink with our delicious traditional pub favourites, crafted with care from sustainably sourced, local ingredients.

Whether you're here for a relaxed pint, a cosy meal with friends, or simply to enjoy the inviting atmosphere, we warmly welcome you.

### MAKE YOURSELF AT HOME, SIT BACK, RELAX, AND ENJOY THE SWOLLEN GAMBLER.

### SERVED DAILY FROM 11AM UNTIL 10PM

	SI		

Marinated Olives (vg) with chilli & garlic	£6
Smoked Paprika Hummus (vg) with warmed pitta and olive oil	£6
Balsamic Glazed Chorizo Sausage	£6
Crispy Corn (vg) with chilli salt paprika and vegan mayonnaise	£6
Soup Of the Day served with a warm roll and butter	£9
Southern Fried Squid with spicy mayonnaise	£1
Roasted Chicken Wings in a honey soy sesame glaze	£10
SANDWICHES	
SANDWICHES SERVED DAVLY FROM H <sup>AM</sup> UNTIL 5 <sup>PM</sup>	
Yorkshire Club Sandwich with Nidderdale smoked chicken, crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, egg mayo	£1:
Wensleydale Cheese Sandwich with apple & tomato chutney	£9
Greenland Prawns Sandwich with sun blushed tomato mayo	£9

All our sandwiches are freshly made and served with ready salted crisps and a side salad

### LARGE PLATES

The Milner Yorkshire Burger Beef burger, smoked cheese, tomato, lettuce, burger sauce, house slaw and french fries	£19
The Hudson Yorkshire Burger 2 burger patties, smoked cheese, tomato, lettuce, burger sauce, house slaw, onion rings and french fries	£22
Beetroot Burger (vg)(n) Pistachio pesto, gem lettuce, tomato, caramelised onions, vegan mayonnaise and french fries	£16
Beer Battered Fish & Chips Minted mushy peas, homemade tartare sauce and triple cooked chips	£19
Yoredale Short Rib Cottage Pie Buttered greens	£18
BBQ Cauliflower Steak (vg) Garam masala, provencal cous cous, bean hummus and herb pistou	£15
Paddock Farm Pork Cutlet Roasted apple, fried duck egg, black pudding and cider jus	£24
10oz Dry Aged Flat-Iron Steak French fries and garden salad, finished with garlic butter	£24
Sauces Peppercorn Chimichurri Bearnaise Bone Marrow Gravy	£4 each

Food prices include VAT at 20%.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients.

Please inform a staff member of allergies or dietary requirements.



### SALADS

Caesar Salad with crispy cos lettuce, parmesan cheese, croutons and anchovy free Caesar dressing	£14
Why not add:	£6 each
Charred halloumi (v)	
Southern fried crispy chicken	
Chargrilled chicken	
Greenland prawns	
SIDES	
Triple cooked chips	£6
Cajun skinny fries	£5.50
French Fries (vg) with smoked vegan garlic mayonnaise	£5.50
Sweet Potato Fries (vg) with smoked garlic mayonnaise	£5.50
Beer Battered Onion Rings	£5.50
Tenderstem Broccoli and Chantonay Carrots (v)(n) with toasted almonds	£6
French Beans (v)(n) with shallots and roasted garlic	£6
Sautéed Padron Peppers (v) with chilli salt	£6

Food prices include VAT at 20%.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Food allergies and intolerances: we welcome enquiries from guests who wish to know whether dishes contain particular ingredients.

Please inform a staff member of allergies or dietary requirements.



## COCKTAIS

### THE MILNER SIGNATURES

Chocolate Orange	£12
Absolut, Cointreau, cream,	
chocolate milk	

### Peachey Cheesecake £12 Peach puree, Archers, vanilla vodka, 50/50, sugar

Flying Scotsman	£12
Rhubarb gin, lemon, lychee,	sugar

High Tea	±10.5
London dry gin, orange liqu	ieur,
Earl Grey, lemon, sugar, bitt	ers,
foamer	

The Swollen Gambler	£15
Kahlua, Bulleit, Cointreau,	
bitters, sugar	

### Cherry Tart £10.50 Amaretto, cherry liqueur, lemon, cranberry, sugar, bitters, foamer

### The Milner £12 Peach schnapps, Vodka, Passionfruit liqueur, peach, strawberry, sugar, lemon, foamer

### THE OLD TIMERS

Old Fashioned Your choice of whisky, bitters, sugar	£12— £40	Whisky Sour Bulleit Bourbon, lemon, sugar, foamer	£11
Negroni Campari, Masons, Vermouth	£12	Margarita Tequila, lime, Cointreau	£12
Classic Martini Tanqueray, Vermouth	£12	Daiquiri Havana 3, lime, demerara	£10
Margarita Tequila, lime, Cointreau	£12	Mojito Rum, soda, lime, mint, sugar	£10.50
Tom Collins Tanqueray, lemon, sugar, sod	£10.50 a	The Last Word Tanqueray, chartreuse, maraschino, lime	£14
THE REGULARS			

Passionfruit Martini Vanilla vodka, passoa, passion lime, pineapple, prosecco	£12 fruit,	Gin Bramble Tanqueray, lemon, sugar, creme de mure	£10.50
Espresso Martini Absolut, coffee tequila, Kahlus espresso	£12 a,	Sours Amaretto Sour Rhubarb Sour (with blackberr Midori Sour	£11 each
Cosmopolitan Cointreau, Absolut, cranberry	£10.50	Lemon, sugar, foamer	
	,	Hurricane	£10.50
Bloody Mary Absolut, tomato juice, lemon, S&P, celery, Tabasco	£12	Havana 3, Havana 7, lime, orange, passionfruit, grenadir	ne
Black or white Russian Kahlua, Absolut, lime, Pepsi o	£10.50 r milk	Tequila Sunrise Olmeca, grenadine, orange	£12

### GIN — 25ml Includes a Fever Tree mixer

Whitley Neil Raspberry	£7.75	Brockmans	£8.30
Parma Violet		Tanqueray 10	£9
Hendricks Original	£8	Tanqueray Seville	£7.50
Flora Dora Grand Cab		Masons London Dry Yorkshire Tea	£8
York Gin London Dry	£8	Monkey 47	£9
Rhubarb Lemon		Four Pillar Shiraz	£9.80
VODKA — 25ml			
Absolut	£4.75	Discarded Grape vodka	£5
Grey Goose	£5.50		
RUM — 25ml			
Malibu	£4.25	Kraken	£4.75
Havana 3	£4.50	Diplomatico	£5.20
Havana 7	£4.50	Discarded Banana Rum	£5

TEQUILA — 25ml			
Olmeca Blanco	£4.50	Cazcabel Coffee	£5
Olmeca Reposado	£4.75	Patron Silver	£7
WHISKY — 25ml			
Johnnie Walker Black	£4.25	Glenmorangie 18 years	£18
Johnnie Walker Blue	£20	Ardbeg	£15
Monkey Shoulder	£4.25	Filey Bay Yorkshire Whiskey Muscatell Finish	£9.50
Smokey Monkey	£4.25	Tullamore Dew	£4.50
Auchentoshan American Oak	£4.25	Red Breast 12 year	£4.50
Talisker 10 years	£5	Bulleit Rye	£5
Glenlivet Founders Reserve	£5	Bulleit Bourbon	£5
Glenfiddich 12 years	£5.50	Maker's Mark	£5.50
Glenfiddich 15 years	£7.50	Woodford Reserve Bourbon	£6.50
Glenmorangie 10 years	£5.25	Nikka from the Barrel	£9
BRANDY — 25ml			
Courvoisier VS	£4.50	Daron Calvados	£6
Remy VSOP	£5	Remy XO	£15
Pierre Ferrand	£6	Hine Rare	£10

### DRAUGHT

Mahou <sup>4.8%</sup>		£6.80 £3.80	Camden Pale 4%		£6.25 £3.30	
Stella Unfiltered 5%		£6.50 £3.80	Menabrea Blonde <sup>4.8%</sup>		£6.50 £3.80	
Camden Hells <sup>4.6%</sup>	Pint Half	£6.25 £3.30	Guinness 4.2%	Pint Half	£6.50 £3.40	
BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS						
Budweiser 330ml		£5.75	Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime 500ml		£6.50	
Corona 330ml		£5.75				
Stella Artois <sup>330ml</sup>		£5.75	Kopparberg Mixed Fruit 500ml		£6.50	
Black Sheep Bitter 500ml		£6	Orchard Pig		0.6	
Stella Gluten Free <sup>330ml</sup>		£5.75	Apple Cider 500ml		£6	
NON ALCOHOLI	С					
Corona Cero 330ml		£4.50	Cedar's Non Alcoholic g	c gin	£4.50	
Wildlife Botanicals Nude per glass		£4.50	per 25ml			

## $T_{\rm S}$

### SOFT DRINKS

Fever Tree Indian Tonic Light Tonic Soda Water Ginger Ale Ginger Beer	£3	Dash Half Pint Pepsi, Pepsi Max or White's Lemonade	£1.50 £2 £4
Lemonade		Fruit Juice 200ml bottle Orange	£3
Appletiser	£3.50	Pineapple Tomato	
J20	£3.50		
Apple & Raspberry Orange & Passionfruit		Still/Sparkling Water 330ml Still/Sparkling Water 750ml	£3 £4.80
Coca-Cola 200ml	£3		
Diet Coke <sup>200ml</sup>	£3		
Coke Zero <sup>200ml</sup>	£3		

WHITE	175 ml	250 ml	BTL
Da Luca Pinot Grigio Italy	£7.50	£10	£30
Kleine Zalze Chenin Blanc South Africa	£8	£10.50	£32
Vidal Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	£9.50	£12.50	£39
Osado White Malbec Argentina	£9	£11.50	£34
RED	175 ml	250 ml	BTL
		2001111	
Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva Merlot Chile	£8.50	£11.25	£34
Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva Merlot	£8.50		£34
Luis Felipe Edwards Gran Reserva Merlot Chile Mount Rozier Pinot Noir		£11.25	

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE	125 ml	BTL
Da Luca Prosecco Italy	£8	£40
Da Luca Prosecco Rose Italy	£9	£45
Silver Reign England	£12	£50
Taittinger Brut reserve, NV France	£14	£75
Taittinger Brut Rose France	£16	£90

